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South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 04:00:04 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1545 Joint Resolution, By Holland
A Joint Resolution to provide that the Kershaw County Council shall prepare the appropriate identifying sign and schedule a
ceremony for the naming of the building which houses the Kershaw County Sheriff's Department at 609 Lafayette Avenue in

Camden as the "DeBruhl Building".

05/12/92
05/12/92
05/12/92
05/13/92
05/14/92
05/19/92
05/19/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-9
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-9
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-9
Read second time SJ-23

Read third time and sent to House SJ-184

Introduced and read first time HJ-40

Referred to delegation from Kershaw HJ-40
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